

12 MACT 591/24
DAR-SIKENDER RAI Vs. MOHD. USMAN

04.06.2025

Present: None for parties.

Perusal of record from Mediation Centre shows that none appeared before Mediation Centre.

Put up on **17.11.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
04.06.2025